
Voting Members Initial Appointment Term Ends Term Position
Parker, Chauncey PO Box 103 Box Elder, MT 5952 406-215-9618 cparker@gpvsc.org 3/20/2024 8/1/2025 1st Tribal Government Representative 
Stone, Mike 249 O'Brien Ter N Big Fork, MT 59911 406-260-1954 12cstoneman@gmail.com 2/28/2020 8/1/2027 2nd Region 1 Veteran
Dalrymple, Jen 113 Ravenwood Ridge Rd Townsend, MT 59644 406-949-3660 dymples43@gmail.com 11/6/2020 8/1/2027 2nd Region 2 Veteran
Hagan, Roger 117 Gerber Rd Great Falls, MT 59405 406-459-0773 rahagan@msn.com 10/16/2023 8/1/2025 1st Region 3 Veteran
Klose, Richard A 511 Cottonwood Ave Laurel, MT 59044 406-671-1814 kloserichard@yahoo.com 11/13/2020 8/1/2027 2nd Region 4 Veteran
Nelson, Kurt Box 815 Scobey, MT 59263 406-480-7658 mondak78@gmail.com 10/16/2023 8/1/2025 1st Region 5 Veteran

Non-Voting Members Initial Appointment Term Ends Position
Vacant PO Box 1500 Fort Harrison, MT 59636 US Veterans' Affairs Representative
Kuhl, Misty PO Box 200503 Helena, MT 59620 406-444-3862 misty.kuhl@mt.gov 10/16/2023 8/1/2025 Director of Office of Indian Affairs
Lenoir, Denny 30 W 14th St Ste 206 Helena, MT 59601 406-443-3189 Denny_Lenoir@daines.senate.gov 10/24/2024 8/1/2028 Senator Steve Daines Representative
Dunlap, Todd PO Box 471 Jefferson City, MT 59638 406-441-1069 Todd_Dunlap@sheehy.senate.gov 6/19/2025 8/1/2025 Senator Tim Sheehy Representative
Underdahl, Joren 400 Veterans Rd Columbia Falls, MT 59912 406-892-3256 junderdahl@mt.gov 4/12/2019 8/1/2027 Representative of DPHHS
Gibson, Trenton J PO Box 4789 Fort Harrison, MT 59636 406-324-3010 trenton.gibson@mt.gov Director of Department of Military Affairs
Thompson, Myles 2221D Willow Dr, Unit 122D Livingston, MT 59047 406-930-9592 myles.thompson@mail.house.gov 6/9/2025 8/1/2025 Congressional Downing Representative
Hagan, II, Jeffrey 214 Spruce Rd Apt 18 Kalispell, MT 59901 850-209-2460 scott.hagan@mail.house.gov 10/16/2023 8/1/2027 Congressional Zinke Representative

Executive Council
Stone, Mike - Chairman 249 O'Brien Ter N Big Fork, MT 59911 406-260-1954 12cstoneman@gmail.com
Hagan, Roger - Vice-Chairman 117 Gerber Rd Great Falls, MT 59405 406-459-0773 rahagan@msn.com
Ackerman, Kelly - MVAD Administrator PO Box 4789 Fort Harrison, MT 59636 406-324-3741 kelly.ackerman@mt.gov
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